
Wks 3-12

Fundamentals of Information Technology; Sinclair, Cheddie; LR
C

Wks 2-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC

Wks 1-12

Technical
Drawing ; Penni
cooke, Sasha; S
LB-Room 2

Wks 1-12

Introduction to
Engineering Physics;
Holland, Davian; 208
B

Wks 1-12

Introduction to
Engineering
Physics; Holland
, Davian; Slb-
Rm1

Wks 1-12

Mathematics 1-
Algebra ; Baccas,
Ricardo; Slb-Rm3

Wks 1-12

Mathematics 1- Algebra ; Baccas, Ricardo; 303A

Wks 7-12

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; samuel
s, Michael; LAB 1

Wks 1-12

Introduction to Engineering ; Burrell, Donald; 303A

Wks 1-12

Communication I; Sc
ott-Mcfarlane,
Tamara; Slb-Rm4

Wks 1-12

Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff

Wks 7-12

Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels, Michael; La
b-4

Wks 1-12

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); McFarl
ane, Debbie; 300B_302B

Wks 1-12

Communication I; Sc
ott-Mcfarlane,
Tamara; Slb-Rm3;
Slb-Rm4

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tue Wednesday Thu Friday

Published 1:27:42 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


