	Monday	Tue	Wednesday	Thu	Friday
08:00am 09:00am	Communication I; Sc ott-Mcfarlane,				Wks 1-12 Introduction to Engineering; Burrell, Donald; 303A
09:00am	Tamara; Slb-Rm3; Slb-Rm4		Wks 1-12 Mathematics 1- Algebra; Baccas, Ricardo; 303A	Wks 1-12 Communication I; Sc	
10:00am 10:00am		Wks 1-12		ott-Mcfarlane, Tamara; Slb-Rm4	
11:00am		Introduction to Engineering			
11:00am		Physics; Holland , Davian; Slb- Rm1			
12:00pm					
12:00pm				Wks 1-12	Wks 7-12
01:00pm				Introduction to Engineering Physics; Holland, Davian; 208	Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels, Michael; La b-4
01:00pm	Wks 1-12 Mathematics 1-		Wks 3-12	В	
02:00pm	Algebra; Baccas,		Fundamentals of Information Technology; Sinclair, Cheddie; LR C		
02:00pm	Ricardo; Slb-Rm3	Wks 1-12			Wks 1-12
03:00pm		Technical Drawing ; Penni cooke, Sasha; S			Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); McFarl ane, Debbie; 300B_302B
03:00pm		LB-Room 2	Wks 2-13		
04:00pm	Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuel		Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC		
04:00pm					Wks 1-12
05:00pm					Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff
05:00pm					
06:00pm					
06:00pm					
07:00pm					
07:00pm					
08:00pm					
08:00pm					
09:00pm					